
Away

7-8 Boys - Gibson

7-8 Boys - Robinson

Away

7-8 Boys - Mesquita

7-8 Boys - Stibitz

Away

7-8 Boys - Cohen

Away

7-8 Boys - Gibson

7-8 Boys - Robinson

Away

7-8 Boys - Stibitz

7-8 Boys - Robinson

Away

7-8 Boys - Mesquita

7-8 Boys Schedule

Date Time Location Home

1/4/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/4/2025 9:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Stibitz

1/4/2025 8:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Cohen

1/6/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/6/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Gibson

1/6/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Robinson

1/8/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

1/8/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Stibitz

1/11/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/11/2025 9:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Cohen

1/11/2025 8:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Mesquita

1/13/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/13/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Gibson

1/13/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Mesquita

1/15/2025 - Wednesday

1/15/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Cohen



Away

7-8 Boys - Cohen

7-8 Boys - Stibitz

Away

7-8 Boys - Robinson

7-8 Boys - Gibson

Away

7-8 Boys - Mesquita

7-8 Boys - Stibitz

Away

7-8 Boys - Cohen

Away

7-8 Boys - Mesquita

7-8 Boys - Gibson

Away

7-8 Boys - Cohen

7-8 Boys - Robinson

Away

7-8 Boys - Gibson

Date Time Location Home

1/18/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/18/2025 9:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Robinson

1/18/2025 8:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Gibson

1/25/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/25/2025 9:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Stibitz

1/25/2025 8:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Mesquita

1/27/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/27/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Cohen

1/27/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Gibson

1/29/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

1/29/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Robinson

2/1/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

2/1/2025 9:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Robinson

2/1/2025 8:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Stibitz

2/3/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

2/3/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Stibitz

2/3/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Mesquita

2/5/2025 - Wednesday

2/5/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Cohen



Away

7-8 Boys - Mesquita

7-8 Boys - Stibitz

Away

7-8 Boys - Cohen

Date Time Location Home

2/10/2025 - Monday

2/10/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Mesquita

2/8/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

2/8/2025 9:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Gibson

2/8/2025 8:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys - Robinson


